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2.

D E S C R I P T I O N

MUNICIPAL WATER SUPPLY PIPE LINE.

5.

6.

7.

9.

BASEMENT RETAINING WALL 10.

GARDEN HYDRANT

11. RAIN WATER HARVESTING 

RECYCLED WATER SUPPLY LINE FOR HORTICULTURE

UNDER GROUND PIPE DRAIN

CATCH PIT

MANHOLE 

SEWER LINE

ISOLATING VALVE WITH MASONARY CHAMBER

PIPE & 1 NO. BRANCH PIPE WITH NOZZLE
WITH  2 NOS. 15 M. LONG, 63 M.M. DIA. FIRE HOSE 
63 M.M. DIA. SINGLE HEADED HYDRANT VALVE

FIRE BRIGADE CONNECTION

YARD HYDRANT

FIRE LINE
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SYMBOL

LEGEND :   FIRE SYSTEM

D E S C R I P T I O N

4. BUTTERFLY VALVE

NONRETURN VALVE (CHECK VALVE)5.
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